Manifold Specifications• Serves to protect working
environment.
• Valve exhaust noise dampening: 35
dB or more.
• Collection rate of drainage and oil
mist: 99.9% or more.
• Piping work is reduced.
Plug-in type

3 81 2
1 4
How to Order
··· ···
Porting
specifications
(A, B)
∗ For details about exhaust cleaners, refer to
Best Pneumatic Vol. 5.
Please indicate manifold base type, corresponding valve, and
option parts.
U side
D side
Exhaust cleaner AMC610-10
(Option)
Exhaust cleaner AMC610-10
(Option)
Caution
3-8-63
Series VFS30005 Port Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve
Metal Seal, Plug-in/Non Plug-in
VK
VZ
VF
VFR
VP4
VZS
VFS
VS4
VQ7
EVS
VFN
D side mounting
U side mounting
D side mounting
U side mounting
Stations
L
L1
L2
2
129
141
3
162
174
4
195
207
5
228
240
6
261
273
7
294
306
8
327
339
9
360
372
10
393
405
Formula
L1 = 33 x n + 63
L2 = 33 x n + 75
n: Stations
Plug-in type: VV5FS3-01T- Station 1- Port size - CD